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Burroughs, Michael (External) MBurroughs@trccompanies.com
Calabrese, Joel Thomas Joel.Calabrese@duke-energy.com
Amelia Simpson (SEC) Amelia.Simpson@seconnections.com
Cort Bennett (Unverified) cbennett@its-nc.com
Shawn Kelly (External) SKelly@badgerinc.com
Little Watley, Theresa (External) Theresa.Watley@charlottenc.gov
Hardee, Steve (External) Steve.Hardee@durhamnc.gov
Roger Richards (External) Roger@sandersutility.com
Carscaddon, Zachary (External) Zachary.Carscaddon@raleighnc.gov
Louis Panzer louis@nc811.org
Vickie Eddleman VTrou@salisburync.gov
Judkins, Brian (External) BJudkins@trccompanies.com
Lynch, Benjamin (External) BLynch@trccompanies.com
Harbin, Tony (External) THarbin@trccompanies.com
Kilgo, Bret (External) Bret.Kilgo@charlottenc.gov
AJ Perkinson (External) AJ.Perkinson@drmp.com
Noyola-Mariche, Vladimir (External) VNoyola-Mariche@trccompanies.com
Whybrew, Steven (External) SWhybrew@trccompanies.com
Howard, Dwayne (External) DHoward@trccompanies.com
Parrish Reddick parrish@nc811.org
Brian Morehouse S&N (Unverified) bmorehouse@sbcomm.com
Jason Hedley (External) jason.hedley@collierseng.com
Palmer Randall (External) palmer.randall@collierseng.com
Collins, Jim Jim.Collins@duke-energy.com
Johnson, Thomas W Thomas.Johnson4@duke-energy.com
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